
Jr/Sr High 2025/2026 MISCELLANEOUS FEE SCHEDULE 

All fees listed below are in areas that students elect to participate. Fees for classes that students register for (AP Classes, 
NHS and Electives) will be charged to families FACTS accounts following the add/drop periods. Fees for sports, fall play, 
and spring musical are assessed at the beginning of those seasons. All fees must be paid by the due date given in order for 
a student to participate. No athletic refunds will be issued on any sport unless the athlete is cut from the team or practice 
has not yet started. 

NOTE: Practicum and elective course fees vary, please refer to the appropriate catalog for fees.	 	          updated July 7, 2025 

Sports fees cover the costs of running the program including, but not limited to, hiring officials for games, equipment for 
games and practices, and administrative costs.

Description Amount Notes

JUNIOR HIGH

Basketball (winter) $300

Cheer (fall/winter) $300

Cross Country (fall) $300

Football (fall) $300

Soccer (Boys: fall; Girls: spring) $300

Volleyball (fall) $300

Spring Musical performer $200

SENIOR HIGH

AP Courses $90/each fees cover AP final and lab fees (if applicable); textbooks must also be 
purchased

NHS Dues $20 Members only

Baseball (spring) $450

Basketball (winter) $425

Cheer (fall/winter) $850 $425 paid in July and $425 at the start of school

Cross Country (fall) $425

Football (fall) $500

Golf (Boys: fall) $750

Rock Climbing (winter) $80 gym pass also required

Soccer (Boys: fall; Girls: spring) $425

Volleyball (fall) $425

Fall Play performer $200

Spring Musical performer $200

OTHER

Parent Athletic Season Pass $150/each Allows entrance to all home games except CHSAA playoffs


